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Barcode No. 

25D644589 

25D632091 

Barcode No. 
25D658133 

25D632091 

Barcode No. 

25D605269 

Barcode No. 

25D622521 

25D611637 

25D672085 
25D674647 

Barcode No. 

25D651115 
25D645473 
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Barcode No. 

25D690583 

25D634193 

25D622521 

25D676743 

25D657043 

25D688163 

25D688421 

Barcode No. 

Provisional Subject-wise Selection List 

25D668249 

25D655437 

Applicant Name 
JUDHISTIRA SAHU 
RAMESH MEHER 

GAYATRI THANAPATI 
PRANGYA PARAMITA SAHO0 
MANINI SAHU 

Applicant Name 
JUDHISTIRA SAHU 
RAMESH MEHER 

Applicant Name 
SWAGATIKA DAS 
RAMESH MEHER 

Applicant Name 
ANSHITA HOTA 

Applicant Name 

SUNA MEHER 
TIKESWAR BISWAL 

GYANTABYA GARNAIK 

RAJ KUMAR ROUT 

Applicant Name 

NITISH PRADHAN 

Applicant Name 

Barcode No. Applicant Name 

NAYAN CHHANDA 
LOKESH BHOI 

PRAGNYASHREE BISHI 

SOURAV SAHU 

ANJUM BEHERA 

GYANTABYA GARNAIK 

Stream 

SAHIL SAHU 

ARTS 

PRAGNYASHREE BISHI 

ARTS 

ANKITA MEHER 

Applicant Name 

SRUSTIMAYEE PUROHIT 

NARI SH KUMAR ACRAWAL 
MOH|I KUMAR 

StreamSubject 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Subject 

Stream Subject 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

Stream 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

ARTS 

ARTS English 

ARTS 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

Subject 
Economics 

Subject 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Subject 

English 
English 
English 

Subject 

Geography 
Geography 

ARTS History 
History 

Subject 

History 

Stream Subject 

7-4-25 

CategorY 
OBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Category 

Category 
Geography SEBC 

Category 
OBC 

Category 

SEBC 

OBC 

Category 

OBC 

Geography SEBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SC 

Category 

OBC 

SEBC 

Mathematics 
Mathematics Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Category 

Category 
Gen 

2 

5 

7 

2 

4 

6 

Waiting Rank 

7 

3 

14 

16 

14 

19 

Waiting Rank 

1 

Waiting Rank 

3 

Waiting Rank 

Waiting Rank 

6 

Waiting Rank 

1 

7 

Waiting 
Rank 

10 

Waiting Rank 

13 

14 

15 

Waiting Rank 
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Sl.# 

1 
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25D652367 

25D663533 

2 

25D629961 

SI.# 

3 

25D611167 

25D651115 

25D657043 

SI.# Barcode No. 
25D655765 

Barcode No. 

25D619595 

25D642185 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D700619 

Barcode No. 

25D640457 

Barcode No. 
25D626381 

25D632981 

25D642961 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D680457 

25D612271 

25D609085 

25D687663 

25D629391 

Barcode 
No. 

Applicant Name 
RITESH BARIK 

25D670255 

25D638093 

ABINASH BARIK 

DIPTI SINGH 

Applicant Name 
HEMAKANTA RANA 

NAYAN CHHANDA 

SAHIL SAHU 

Applicant Name 
SANTANU KUMAR MISHRA 

SUBHAM MAHARANA 

SREEYA SAHU 

Applicant Name 
HEMANTA MAJHI 

Applicant Name 
PREETI KUMARI 

Applicant Name 
PRIYANSHI BEHERA 

PRIYANKI 
PRIYADARSHINI BESAN 

Applicant Name 

SUBHAM KUMAR 
SAHOO 

LOPAMUDRA 

MAHANTA 

BARIK 

Applicant Name 

AISHWARIYA RAY 

PRIYANKA MEHER 

PAYAL MEHER 

Applicant Name 

25D606417 ASHISH SAHU 

ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI 

25D641137 SAHU 

Stream 

ARTS 

ANISH THAPA 

LIKHIT BARAN DASH 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Streamn 

Stream 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 
ARTS 

PRAGYAN PRAYASMITA Biological Science 

Subject 
Statistics 

Stream 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Stream 

Subject 
Philosophy 
Philosophy 

Stream 

Philosophy 

Subject 

Subject 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Sanskrit 

Political Science SEBC 

Political Science OBC 

Sanskrit 

Political Science OBC 

Sanskrit 

Subject 
Sociology 

Subject 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Category 

GEN 

SC 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

SEBC 

Gen 

Category 

Category 
ST 

Botany 

Category 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 

Subject 

Gen 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 

Botany 

Botany 

OBC 

SEBC 

Subject 
Anthropology OBC 

Anthropology SO 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 

Category 

Subject 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Zoology 

19.4.25 

Gen 

Waiting Rank 
1 

CategorY 

Waiting Rank 

OBC 

3 

5 

Waiting Rank 

SEBC 

Waiting Rank 
2 

3 

SEBC 

5 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

Category Waiting 

OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

Waiting Rank 
1 

Waiting Rank 
1 

Category Waiting Rank 

3 

3 

Category Waiting 

Rank 

2 

12 

3 

Error Applicant 

18 

7 

20 

Rank 

10 
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2 
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3 

25D641033 

4 

25D602495 

25D640569 

25D617857 

25D692961 

25D614031 

25D602117 

25D653731 

25D646553 

25D605311 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D603087 

25D666753 

25D643729 

25D629685 

25D655925 

Barcode No. 

25D697707 

25D676703 

Barcode No. 

25D643705 

25D637569 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D612841 

25D687663 

25D638093 

25D651431 

25D620445 

25D651963 

25D614219 

Barcode No. 

25D651205 
25D683841 

25D611125 

25D622521 

25D681993 

25D671551 

Applicant Name 

PRINCE KUMAR SINGH 

NARENDRA KULLU 

SANJEEV MEHER 

SUJAL KUMAR RANA 

TARANJEET KAURBHULLAR 

TISHA GHODASARA 
MOHIT KUMAR 

MOHAMMED WAZID 

YARAMATI LAHARIKA 
SAKET RAY 

ABHISHEK SHARMA 

TUSHAR BAG 

SUMIT KUMAR PADHAN 

ABNISH PANIGRAHI 

SHRISTI SAHU 

Applicant Name 

SAHIL KUMAR SAHOO 

SONALIKA KHILAR 

Applicant Name 
ADITYA AYUSMAN 

TRIPATHY 

SUBHAM SRICHANDAN 

BEHERA 

Applicant Name 
ROSHAN KUMAR PANDA 

PRIYANKA MEHER 

LIKHIT BARAN DASH 

SASMITA PRADHAN 

AYUSH KUMAR DORA 

Applicant Name 

SHRUTI SUMAN MEHER 
PRITAM KUMAR BARAD 

Applicant Name 

DINESH PADHAN 

DEBASHISH SAHU 
SAMIKSHYA SAHO0 

CYANTABYA GARNAIK 

ARCHISMAN PADHEE 
ADITYA KUMAR 
SENAPATI 

Stream 

Stream Subject Category 
COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce ST 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

Stream 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

Physical Science B.Sc. B.Ed. (Chemistry) 
Physical Science B.Sc. B.Ed. (Chemistry) 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Stream 

Stream 

Stream 

Subject 

Subject 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) Gen 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Subject 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Subject 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Gen 

Category 

SEBC 

Gen 

Category 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

19-9-24 

SEBC 

SEBC 

CategorY 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Waiting Rank 

2 

4 

4 

7 

5 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

16 

18 

Category Waiting 

19 

20 

Subject Category Waiting Rank 
Geography SEBC 

Geography 

23 

24 

25 

6 

14 

18 

20 

23 

6 

10 

18 

33 

4 

36 

Rank 

7 

Waiting Rank 

Waiting Rank 

1 

Waiting Rank 

2 
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25D666271 

5 

25D663815 

25D683841 

25D668251 

25D683893 

25D681079 

25D655487 

25D671099 

25D668227 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D612805 

25D633617 

25D681993 

25D671551 

25D619275 

25D672259 

25D607183 

Barcode No. 

25D624627 

25D617619 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D625273 

25D602855 

25D640585 

25D672651 

25D671691 

25D605513 

25D623693 

25D602983 

25D620231 

Applicant Name 
PARTHA SARATHI 
MOHANIY 

KRUSHNA GOPAL 
NAYAK 

DEBASHISH SAHU 
HIRAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN 
ADESH KUMAR 

PADHAN 

DLEPTIMAYI KHATUA 
SWATI SWAGATIKA 
RANA 

KUNAL PETHEI 

PREMCHAND 
ROHIDAS 

DIPTAMANI BACHHA 
ARCHISMAN PADHEE 

ADITYA KUMAR 

SENAPATI 

RUDRAPRATAP BHOI 
SUBHAM BHOI 

BIBHAS KUMAR 

BADHAI 

Applicant Name 
ARYAN SONU EKKA 

Applicant Name 
SMRUTIRANI RATH 
DIYA DAS 

SACHITANANDA BEHERA 

PRAGNYA PARIMITA 
SATPATHY 

SUJIT BAGARTY 

SMRUTI BADAPANDA 

Applicant Name 
JHUMKI MEHER 

SUBHANKAR PRADHAN 
RASHIKA PATHAK 

NITISH PANIGRAHI 

Stream 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Stream 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 

GARIMA PIYUSH CHOWHAN 

Stream 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 

Self Financing 
Self Financing 

Subject 

Stream 

Self Financing 
Self Financing 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 
Physics 

Physics 

Physics 
Physics 

Physics 
Physics 

Physics 
Physics 
Physics 

Physics 
Physics 

Subject 
Statistics 

Physics 

Subject 
B.SC. IST 

B.SC. IST 

B.SC. IST 

B.Sc. IST 

B.SC. IST 

B.Sc. IST 

Subject 
BBA 
BBA 

Self Financing BBA 
Self Financing BBA 
Self Financing BBA 

Category 

Gen 

Gen 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

Gen 

ST 

ST 

Category 
ST 

Category 
Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

Gen 

19: 

Category 
OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Waiting Rank 

3. 

5 

13 

16 

17 

24 

29 

33 

34 

40 

41 

71 

76 

Waiting Rank 

Waiting Rank 
3 

7 

15, 
16 
20 

Waiting Rank 
3 

4 

5 

6 
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Barcode No. 
25D612567 

25D603993 

25D614093 

25D614055 

25D662419 

25D620505 

25D629637 

25D649495 

25D660765 

25D654551 

25D642715 

25D616423 

25D605819 

25D623447 

25D656079 

25D636163 

Barcode No. 

25D632091 

25D672793 

25D666605 

25D676153 

25D687937 

25D688477 

25D680483 

25D639673 

25D625083 

25D682845 

Barcode No. 

25D619073 

25D668921 

25D666605 

25D676153 

25D687937 

25D668893 

25D689287 

25D675331 

25D651257 

25D630651 

25D680483 

25D676531 

25D623903 

25D655487 

25D639673 

25D676521 

Provisional Subject-wise Waiting List 

Applicant Name 
LIPINA BEHERA 

RANISH KUMAR SAHANI 
SHREYAS KUMAR PANDA 

ANJALI BAGH 
SUBHAM SAHU 

REESHAB ROUT 

KIRAN PADHAN 

ANKITA NANDA 

HRUSHIKESH NAG 

TEHSIN RAZA 

KHUSI MUNDA 

SHIBA PRASAD DAS 

AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

EMAM KHAN 

PRABHAT MAHARANA 

PABAN MEHER 

Applicant Name 
RAMESH MEHER 

GAYATRI THANAPATI 

SRUTI MEHER 
SWAGATIKA PADHAN 

BIJAYALAXMI PADHAN 

GAYATRI BEHERA 
SUBHANKAR SAHU. 

ADITYA SAHU 

ANWESH BARIK 

PRATYASHA SWAIN 

Applicant Name 
ARCHANA DHAR 

SAMEER KUMAR BAG 

SRUTI MEHER 
SWAGATIKA PADHAN 
BIJAYALAXMI PADHAN 

PRATYASHA PADMAJA 

MISHRA 

ANKITA BHOI 
BIKRAM KESHARI PRADHAN 

ROSHAN BANIA 

PRAJNA PARAMITA BEHERA 

SUBHANKAR SAHU 
PUNYATAYA NAIK 

KALPANA MEHER 
SWATI SWAGATIKA RANA 

ADITYA SAHU 

JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream Subject 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Subject 

ARTS 

Anthropology 

ARTS 

Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Anthropology 

Anthropology 
Anthropology 

Anthropology 
Anthropology 

Anthropology SEBC 

Anthropology 

Stream Subject 

ARTS 

Anthropology 

Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Anthropology 

Category 

OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 

SC 

B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Economics) 

9:9.24 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

Category 
SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 
SEBC 
SC 

SEBC 

Category 
Gen 

SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 
SEBC 
SEBC 

Gen 

Waiting Rank 

SEBC 

OBC 
SEBC 
OBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 

12 

14 

18 

19 

20 

21 

25 

29 

35 

38 

44 

45 

50 

51 

56 

71 

30 

31 

33 

44 

50 

Waiting Rank 

56 

60 

79 

3 

6 

17 

Waiting Rank 

21 

24 

46 

48 

85 

86 

118 

101 

107 

113 

148 

158 

163 

197 

198 



17 

| 21 

18 

19 

Sl.# 

20 25D677997 

5 

6 

2 

9 

7 

SI.# 

9 

2 

1 

3 

4 

7 

10 

3 

11 

4 

12 

19 

SI.# 

25D625083 

25D612861 

10 

25D682845 

13 

25D678395 

Barcode No. 

25D612271 
25D672793 

25D619073 

25D666605 
25D676153 
25D687937 

25D680483 

25D625083 

25D682845 

Barcode No. 
25D632091 

25D672793 

25D676947 

25D665363 

13 25D676531 

14 25D623903 

15 25D622521 

16 25D639673 

25D619073 

17 25D676521 

18 25D625083 

25D682845 

25D666605 
25D676153 

25D687937 

25D689287 

25D651257 

25D680483 

25D625395 

Barcode No. 
25D617267 

25D672793 

25D676947 

25D665363 

25D619073 

25D668921 

25D666605 

25D676153 

25D687937 

25D651257 
25D680483 

ANWL SH BARIK 
HIMANDRIROHIDAS 
PRATYASHA SWAN 

KRISHNA NAIK 

DHARIIRI BARIK 

Applicant Name 
PRAGYAN PRAYASMITA 
BARIK 

GAYATRI THANAPATI 

ARCHANA DHAR 

SRUTI MEHER 
SWAGATIKA PADHAN 

BIJAYALAXMI PADHAN 
SUBHANKAR SAHU 

ANWESH BARIK 

PRATYASHA SWAIN 

Applicant Name 
RAMESH MEHER 

GAYATRI THANAPATI 
PRANGYA PARAMITA 
SAHOO 

MANINI SAHU 
ARCHANA DHAR 
SRUTI MEHER 

SWAGATIKA PADHAN 

BIJAYALAXMI PADHAN 

ANKITA BHOI 

ROSHAN BANIA 

SUBHANKAR SAHU 

SONALIKA BHUE 
PUNYATAYA NAIK 

KALPANA MEHER 

GYANTABYA GARNAIK 

ADITYA SAHU 

JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 

ANWESH BARIK 

PRATYASHA SWAIN 

Applicant Name 
BRUNDABAN PRADHAN 
GAYATRI THANAPATI 

MANINI SAHU 
ARCHANA DHAR 
SAMEER KUMAR BAG 
SRUTI MLHER 

SWAGATIKA PADHAN 

BIJAYALAXMI PADHAN 
ROSHAN BANIA 

SUBHANKAR SAHU 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARIS 

ARTS 

PRANGYA PARAMITA SAHOO 

Stream Subject 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream Subject 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARIS 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 
B.A. B.Ed. (English) 

ARIS 

ARIS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 

ARIS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Geography) 

B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 

B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 

B.A. B.Ed. (History) 

Stream 

B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 

B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 
B.A. B.Ed. (History) 

Subject 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.L d. (Odia) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

19 -9 24 

SC 

SC 

SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 

Category 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

Category 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

Category 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

200 

277 

284 

317 

350 

Waiting Rank 

1 

6 

14 

16 

19 

22 

45 

76 

106 

Waiting Rank 
5 

12 

14 

24 

27 

34 

40 

45 

76 

88 

105 

111 

118 

130 

152 

153 

155 

216 

Waiting Rank 
11 

13 

15 

16 

26 

27 

29 

40 

46 

85 

95 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2: 

22 

Sl.# 

1 

2 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

SI.# 

10 

11 

12 

25D625395 

25D676531 

25D623903 

25D639673 

25D625083 

25D664503 

25D613439 

25D688805 

25D651963 

25D632845 

25D677601 

Barcode No. 
25D672793 

25D676947 

25D665363 

25D619073 

25D666605 

25D676153 

25D687937 

25D689287 

25D688195 

25D651257 

25D680483 

25D625395 

25D676531 

25D623903 

25D655487 

25D622521 

25D639673 

25D676521 

25D625083 

25D613439 

25D688805 

25D682845 

25D678395 

Barcode No. 
25D634193 

25D622521 

25D611637 

25D629821 

25D67464/ 

25D654705 

25D635065 

25D674851 
25D663533 
25D629961 

25D619595 
25D642185 

SONALIKA BHUE 
PUNYAIAYA NAIK 

KALPANA MEHER 

ADIYA SAHU 
ANWESH BARIK 

SMRUTI SHIKHA PRADHAN 
PUNYASLOKA DEBASISH 

ASHISH NAIK 

SHRUTI SUMAN MEHER 
PRATYASHA SWAIN 
SUBHARANJAN NAIK 

Applicant Name 
GAYATRI THANAPATI 

PRANGYA PARAMITA 

SAHOO 

MANINI SAHU 
ARCHANA DHAR 

SRUTI MEHER 
SWAGATIKA PADHAN 
BIJAYALAXMI PADHAN 

ANKITA BHOI 

ANKITA RAY 

ROSHAN BANIA 

SUBHANKAR SAHU 

SONALIKA BHUE 
PUNYATAYA NAIK 

KALPANA MEHER 

SWATI SWAGATIKA 
RANA 

GYANTABYA GARNAIK 

ADITYA SAHU 

JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 

ANWESH BARIK 

PUNYASLOKA 

DEBASISH 

ASHISH NAIK 

PRATYASHA SWAIN 

DHARITRI BARIK 

Applicant Name 
ANJUM BEHERA 

GYANTABYA GARNAIK 

SUNA MLHER 

AYUSH BARIK 

RAJ KUMAR ROU| 
AYUSH SA 
KHUSB00 PANDEY 
ROHAN BADHLI 

ABINASH BARIK 

DIPII SINGH 

SUBHAM MAHARANA 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream Subject 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

SANTANU KUMAR MISHRA 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 

ARTS 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 

ARTS 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 

ARIS 

B.A. B.Ed. (0dia) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 

ARIS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

ARIS 

B.A. B.Ed. (0dia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

ARTS 

B.A. B.Ed. (0dia) 

ARIS 

B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Odia) 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) ST 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) ST 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 

Subject 
Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Econonmics 

tconomics 
Lconomics 

Econonmics 

Economics 

Economics 
Economics 

ST 

Economics 

ST 

B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) 
B.A. B.Ed. (Political Science) Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

SC 

Gen 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SC 

ST 

Category 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 
SC 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 
Gen 

SEBC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

3 

5 

8 

114 

119 

127 

29 

159 

163 

177 

11 

204 

254 

214 

31 

221 

233 

34 

49 

17 

20 

Waiting Rank 

56 

70 

37 

94 

14 

47 

30 

12 

20 

106 

135 

183 

43 

146 

151 

184 

160 

188 

226 

130 

238 

Waiting Rank 

259 

50 

310 



13 

14 

1!5 

16 

1/ 

18 

19 

20 

SI.# 

1 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

25D622371 

25D614055 

25D664515 

25D629637 

25D615337 

25D611301 

25D605819 

25D636163 

Barcode No. 

25D611637 

25D673123 

25D676521 

25D653427 

25D674647 

25D656787 

25D654705 

25D640457 

25D635065 

25D674851 

25D662449 

25D688805 

25D629961 

25D622371 

25D631529 

25D650263 

25D614055 

25D662419 

25D620505 

25D633347 

25D655437 

25D623947 

25D615337 

25D611301 

25D605819 

25D656079 

25D636163 

SWASTIK BERIHA 
ANJALI BAGH 
POOJA KUMARI 

KIRAN PADHAN 

SURAJ GADTIA 
BIBEK ROHIDAS 

AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

PABAN MEHER 

Applicant Name 

SUNA MEHER 

ALIMA PADHAN 

JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 

PRABHUDATTA PANDA 

RAJ KUMAR ROUT 

RAHUL TAKRI 

AYUSH SA 

HEMANTA MAJHI 

KHUSB00 PANDEY 

ROHAN BADHEI 

ALISHA PUTEL 

ASHISH NAIK 

DIPTI SINGH 

SWASTIK BERIHA 

HEMANTA BANIA 

UPENDRA SA 

ANJALI BAGH 

SUBHAM SAHU 

REESHAB ROUT 

SRITAM SAHU 

MOHIT KUMAR 

ANISHA DANDASENA 

SURAJ GADTIA 

BIBEK ROHIDAS 

AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

PRABHA MAHARANA 

PABAN MHR 

ARTS 

ARIS 

ARIS 

ARIS 

ARTS 

ARIS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Economics 

Economics 
Economics 
Economics 

Economics 
Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Subject 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Iducation 

Lducation 

19.4. 2 

SC 

OBC 

Gen 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

Gen 

SC 

Category 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

ST 

Gen 

SC 

SEBC 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SC 

ST 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

87 

89 

105 

109 

119 

120 

157 

181 

Waiting Rank 

10 

12 

13 

15 

19 

23 

24 

33 

34 

43 

49 

50 

82 

83 

84 

85 

88 

89 

96 

97 

102 

107 

108 

141 

150 

173 



S.# 

1 

4 

5 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

17 

6 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SI.# 

23 

24 

25 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

12 

19 

2 

20 

21 

3 

22 

23 

24 

26 

26 25D660765 

27 

SI.# 

Barcode No. 

25D611637 

25D674647 

25D700517 

25D647823 

25D654705 

25D662449 

25D651963 

25D619595 

25D672259 

25D612861 

25D694467 

25D689213 

25D650263 

25D655817 

25D668621 

Barcode No. 

25D611637 

25D629821 

25D674647 

25D640457 

25D673105 

25D652367 

25D663533 

25D651963 

25D619595 

25D696345 

25D682089 

25D614055 

25D662419 

25D620505 

25D655437 
25D614947 

25D623947 

25D649495 

25D620813 

25D615337 
25D611301 

25D655677 

25D607219 
25D621397 

25D678051 

25D605819 

25D656079 

Barcode No. 
25D674647 

25D618777 

25D691459 

25D629961 

Applicant Name 
SUNA MEHER 
RAJ KUMAR ROUT 

NALINI MEHER 
NANDITA BHOI 
AYUSH SA 

ALISHA PUTLL 
SHRUTI SUMAN MEHER 
SANTANU KUMAR MISHRA 

SUBHAM BHOI 

HIMANDRIROHIDAS 

JITU BAGARTI 
SADBHABANA TRIPATHY 

UPENDRA SA 

AZAD PATEL 

AYUSHMAN THAKUR 
HRUSHIKESH NAG 

Applicant Name 
SUNA MEHER 

AYUSH BARIK 
RAJ KUMAR ROUT 

HEMANTA MAJHI 

ARUN RANA 

RITESH BARIK 

ABINASH BARIK 

SHRUTI SUMAN MEHER 

SANTANU KUMAR MISHRA 
MANTU MEHER 

JUKTAMUKHI PADHAN 
ANJALI BAGH 

SUBHAM SAHU 

REESHAB ROUT 

MOHIT KUMAR 

SHIBANAND PRADHAN 

ANISHA DANDASENA 

ANKITA NANDA 
GOBINDA SAHU 

SURAJ GADTIA 
BIBEK ROHIDAS 

SPANDAN KUMAR NANDA 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

JEEBAN SUNA 

JONY SORENG 

AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

PRABHAT MAHARANA 

Applicant Name 
RAJ KUMAR ROUT 
NITUBAI BHUL 
ANKIIA SAHU 
DIPII SINGH 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARIS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARIS 

ARIS 

Subject 

|ARIS 

English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 

English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 

Subject 

Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 

Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 

Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 

Stream Subject 

Geography 
Geography 

Hindi 

Category 

Hindi 

SC 

Hindi 

SEBC 

Hindi 

SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

ST 

SC 

SEBC 

Geography OBC 

Gen 
SEBC 

SEBC 
Gen 

SC 

Category 
SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Geography SC 

ST 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

Gen 

Geography ST 

SEBC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

Category 
SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

Gen 

Waiting Rank 

11 

12 

15 

25 

1 

26 

29 

30 

36 

42 

58 

61 

62 

67 

68 

Waiting Rank 

72 

77 

79 

80 

81 

85 

88 

89 

100 

105 

110 

3 

4 

20 

11 

25 

13 

28 

35 

38 

64 

76 

81 

82 

88 

89 

149 

157 

190 

Waiting Rank 

215 

224 



6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

SI.# 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

S.# 

1 

SI.# 

1 

2 

4 

7 

9 

25D642455 

25D682089 

25D612567 

25DG62419 

25D629637 

25D620813 

25D642715 
25D605819 

25D611637 

25D673123 

25D676521 

25D674647 

25D656787 

25D654705 

25D640457 

25D635065 

Barcode No. Applicant Name 

25D674851 

25D662449 

25D688805 

25D629961 

25D622371 

25D631529 

25D650263 

25D614055 

25D662419 

25D620505 

25D633347 

25D655437 

25D693105 

25D615337 

25D611301 

25D605819 

25D656079 

25D636163 

Barcode No. 

25D608013 

25D678051 

Barcode No. 

25D688705 

25D662799 

25D634193 

25D688421 

25D673123 

25D653A27 

25D682089 

25D651469 

RAGINI SHARMA 

25D622371 

JUKIAMUKHI PADHAN 
LIPINA BEHERA 

SUBHAM SAHU 

KIRAN PADHAN 

GOBINDA SAHU 

KHUSI MUNDA 
AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

SUNA MEHER 

ALIMA PADHAN 

JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 

RAJ KUMAR ROUT 

RAHUL TAKRI 
AYUSH SA 
HEMANTA MAJHI 

KHUSBOO PANDEY 

ROHAN BADHEI 

ALISHA PUTEL 

ASHISH NAIK 

DIPTI SINGH 
SWASTIK BERIHA 

HEMANTA BANIA 

UPENDRA SA 

ANJALI BAGH 
SUBHAM SAHU 

REESHAB ROUT 

SRITAM SAHU 

MOHIT KUMAR 
JITENDRA MAHATTAM 

SURAJ GADTIA 
BIBEK ROHIDAS 

AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

PRABHAT MAHARANA 

PABAN MEHER 

Applicant Name 

AYUSH BEHERA 

JONY SORENG 

Applicant Name 
SUNELI SAHU 
JAYANTA BARIHA 

ANJUM BEHERA 

ANKIIA MEHER 

ALIMA PADHAN 

PRABHUDATIA PANDA 

JUKIAMUKHI PADHAN 

MADAN LUHA 

SWASTIK BERIHA 

ARIS 

ARIS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 

Stream 
ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 

ARIS 

ARIS 

Hindi 

ARTS 

Hindi 

Hindi 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 
Hindi 
Hindi 

Subject 

History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

Stream 

History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 
History 

Subject 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Subject 
Odia 

Odia 
Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 
Odia 

Odia 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

ST 

Gen 

Category 

SC 

SEBC 
SEBC 
SEBC 
SC 
SEBC 
ST 

Gen 

SC 

SEBC 
Gen 

Gen 

SC 

SEBC 
SEBC 
OBC 

SEBC 
OBC 

SEBC 
Gen 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

Category 
OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SC 

OBC 

Odia SC 

1 

3 

9 

5 

15 

Waiting 
Rank 

23 

24 

33 

10 

37 

12 

39 

15 

59 

19 

64 

23 

24 

33 

34 

43 

49 

50 

82 

83 

84 

85 

88 

89 

Category Waiting Rank 

96 

97 

17 

103 

18 

107 

23 

108 

83 

141 

84 

150 

97 

173 

Waiting Rank 

18 

23 



10 

1 

13 

SI.# 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

l6 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

SI.# 

9 

11 

12 

13 

25D650263 
5D6L4055 

25D611301 

25D636163 

Barcode No. 

5D619595 

25D657265 

25D676035 
25D612567 
25D603993 
25D651489 

25D689213 

25D622371 

25D614093 
25D614055 

25D662419 

25D620505 

25D636619 

25D633347 

25D614947 

25D623947 

25D629637 

25D621405 
25D649495 
25D611301 

25D667055 

25D607219 

25D660765 

25D623141 

25D642715 

25D616423 

25D605819 

25D623447 

25D656079 

25D636163 

Barcode No. 
25D689595 

25D634193 

25D622521 

25D688421 

25D611637 

25D674647 
25D656787 

25D654 705 
25D635065 
25D674851 

25D667805 

25D663533 

25D662449 

UPL NDIRA SA 
ANALBAGH 

BIBIK ROHIDAS 
PABAN MEHR 

Applicant Name 
SANIANU KUMAR MISHRA 
BABULr NAIK 

D. ANKILA 

LIPINA BEHERA 
RANISH KUMAR SAHANI 

SANTOSH SAHANI 

SADBHABANA TRIPATHY 

SWASTIK BERIHA 

SHREYAS KUMAR PANDA 

ANJALI BAGH 
SUBHAM SAHU 

REESHAB ROUT 

ANISHA BISWAL 
SRIIAM SAHU 

SHIBANAND PRADHAN 

ANISHA DANDASENA 

KIRAN PADHAN 

DHARITRI PATEL 
ANKITA NANDA 

BIBEK ROHIDAS 

NIKHIL KUMAR PATTNAIK 

PALLAVI KUMARI 
HRUSHIKESH NAG 
SOUMYANGANA HOTA 

KHUSI MUNDA 
SHIBA PRASAD DAS 

AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

EMAM KHAN 

PRABHAT MAHARANA 

PABAN MEHER 

Applicant Name 
SIBUN PRADHAN 
ANJUM BEHERA 

CYANTABYA GARNAIK 
ANKITA MEHER 

SUNA MEHER 
RAJ KUMAR ROUT 

RAHUL IAKRI 
AYUSH SA 
KHUSB00 PAND Y 
ROHAN BADHL 

ASHISH NAIK 

ABINAST BARIK 

AISHA PUILL 

EEE 
ARIS 

ARIS 

ARIS 

ARIS 

Stream 

ARIS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARIS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARIS 

ARIS 

ARIS 

ARTS 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Subject 

SEBC 

SC 

Philosophy Gen 

OBC 

Philosophy SC 

Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy OBC 
Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy Gen 

Category 

Philosophy SC 

Philosophy 
Philosophy Gen 

Philosophy 
Philosophy SEBC 

OBC 

Philosophy OBC 

Philosophy 

OBC 

Philosophy SEBC 
SEBC 

Philosophy SC 

Philosophy OBC 

Philosophy SEBC 

Philosophy Gen 

Philosophy 

Philosophy SC 
Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy SO 

Gen 

Subject 

Philosophy ST 

Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy Gen 
Philosophy SC 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 
Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 
Political Science 

Political Science 

99 

Political Science 

101 

Political Science 

128 
215 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

Political Science SC 

SC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Waiting Rank 
6 

10 

11 

17 

20 

21 

24 

26 

27 

28 

32 

33 

35 

37 

38 

40 

41 

42 

47 

51 

52 

57 

58 

62 

68 

69 

74 

75 

87 

101 

Waiting Rank 
7 

11 

16 

23 

24 

35 

42 

50 

68 

69 

72 

82 

87 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

SI.# 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

SI.# 

1 

2 

Nmn onoo 6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SI.# 

1 

2 

3 

5 

25D688805 

25D629961 

25D619595 

25D634595 

25D694467 

25D650777 

25D661227 

25D650263 

25D614055 

25D655437 

25D655817 

25D620813 

25D615337 

25D605819 

Barcode No. 

25D694467 

25D676035 

25D682089 

25D661227 

25D610491 

25D614055 

25D633347 

25D629637 

25D621405 

25D611301 

25D660765 

25D605819 

25D669619 
25D636163 

Barcode No. 
25D688949 

25D612567 
25D603993 

25D652111 

25D610491 

25D614093 

25D662419 

25D621397 
25D636151 

25D616423 

25D656079 

Barcode No. 

25D653633 
25D667805 

25D616063 

25D663533 

ASHISH NAIK 

25D629961 

DIPTI SINGH 
SANTANU KUMAR MISHRA 

AJAYA THELA 
JITU BAGARTI 
ROHAN GARDIA 

TEJRAJ SINGH 
UPENDRA SA 

ANJALI BAGH 
MOHII KUMAR 

AZAD PATEL 

GOBINDA SAHU 

SURAJ GADTIA 
AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

Applicant Name 
JITU BAGARTI 
D. ANKITA 

JUKTAMUKHI PADHAN 
TEJRAJ SINGH 
SABYASACHI BHOI 
ANJALI BAGH 
SRITAM SAHU 
KIRAN PADHAN 

25D622371 SWASTIK BERIHA 

DHARITRI PATEL 
BIBEK ROHIDAS 

HRUSHIKESH NAG 
AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

MITALI SHASANI 
PABAN MEHER 

Applicant Name 
PAMISMITA BARIK 

LIPINA BEHERA 
RANISH KUMAR SAHANI 

PRAGYANRANI NAG 
SABYASACHI BHOI 

SHREYAS KUMAR PANDA 

SUBHAM SAHU 

JEEBAN SUNA 

TUSHAR SOHELA 

SHIBA PRASAD DAS 

PRABHAT MAHARANA 

Applicant Name 
TANURYA 

SOUMYADARSHINI NAIK 
ASHISH NAIK 

NIHAR RANJAN PADHI 
ABINASH BARIK 
DIPI| SINGH 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Political Science Gen 

ARTS 

Political Science Gen 

Political Science Gen 

Political Science SEBC 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 
Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Stream Subject 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream Subject 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Psychology SEBC 
Psychology Gen 
Psychology OBC 

Sanskrit 

Psychology SC 
Psychology SEBC 
Psychology OBC 

Sanskrit 

Psychology SEBC 

Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Psychology OBC 
Psychology SEBC 

Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Psychology SC 

Sanskrit 

SEBC 

Psychology SC 

Sanskrit 

SC 

Psychology SC 

Sanskrit 

SC 

Psychology Gen 

Sanskrit 

Subject 

SEBC 

Sanskrit 

OBC 

Sanskrit 

Gen 

SEBC 

Psychology SC 

SEBC 

ST 

Gen 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Category 
SEBC 

OBC 

Gen 

Category 

OBC 

Sociology SC 

SEBC 

Sociology SC 

Sociology Gen 

Gen 

SEBC 

Gen 

Gen 

Category 

Sociology SEBC 

Sociology Gen 

19-4-25 

6 

10 

12 

13 

15 

17 

19 

24 

26 

29 

37 

11 

98 

16 

99 

20 

107 

108 

116 

141 

157 

177 

178 

199 

206 

222 

228 

293 

Waiting Rank 

Waiting Rank 

20 

24 

35 

36 

51 

59 

64 

66 

77 

92 

115 

126 

Waiting Rank 

146 



6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

SI.# 

2 

1 

4 

25D619595 

7 

25D694467 

25D657265 
25D696345 

25D682089 

25D661227 
25D689213 

25D622371 

25D614055 

25D620505 

25D633347 

25D655437 

25D614947 

25D655817 

25D623947 

25D629637 

25D649495 

25D620813 

25D615337 

25D611301 

25D642715 

25D616423 
25D605819 

25D669619 

25D636163 

Barcode No. 

25D618901 

25D673691 

25D608013 

25D642297 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D619635 

25D678051 

25D654713 

25D614219 

25D666469 
25D661825 

25D677003 

250642203 

25D689213 

25D634365 

25D607219 

SANTANU KUMAR MISHRA 

JITU BAGARTI 
BABULU NAIK 
MANTr MEHER 

JUKIAMUKHI PADHAN 
TEJRAJ SINGH 

SADBHABANA TRIPATHY 

SWASTIK BERIHA 

ANJALI BAGH 
REESHAB ROUT 

SRITAM SAHU 

MOHIT KUMAR 

SHIBANAND PRADHAN 

AZAD PATEL 

ANISHA DANDASENA 

KIRAN PADHAN 

ANKITA NANDA 

GOBINDA SAHU 

SURAJ GADTIA 
BIBEK ROHIDAS 

KHUSI MUNDA 
SHIBA PRASAD DAS 

AYUSH KUMAR SAO 

MITALI SHASANI 
PABAN MEHER 

Applicant Name 
ARCHITA BERIHA 

SRIYA MEHER 

AYUSH BEHERA 
ARPITA PRADHAN 

MONU KUMAR 

ROUT 

JONY SORENG 

LIZA BAG 

ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Applicant Name 
PRITAM KUMAR BARAD 

RITIMUGDHA SARANGI 
ABHISHEK MEHER 

SUSHREE LOPAMUDRA 

SAHU 

ARTS 

NIHAR RANJAN BAG 

SADBHABANA TRIPATHY 
KANCHAN PASAYAL 
PALLAVI KUMARI 

ARTS 
ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream Subject 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Statistics 

Statistics 

Statistics 

Statistics 

Statistics 

Statistics 

Statistics 

Stream 

Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 

Sociology 
Sociology 

Sociology SC 

Sociology Gen 

Sociology 

Sociology SC 

Sociology 
Sociology 

Sociology SEBC 

Sociology 

Gen 

Sociology SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

Sociology 

SEBC 

OBC 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Sociology OBC 
Sociology Gen 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Sociology ST 

Gen 

Sociology SC 

Gen 

Gen 

Sociology ST 

S 

Sociology Gen 

SC 

SEBC 

SC 

Sociology SC 

Sociology SC 

SEBC 

Category 

Gen 

10 

19 4.25 

12 

14 

23 

OBC 

Biological Science Anthropology SC 
Biological Science Anthropology Gen 
Biological Science Anthropology OBC 
Biological Science Anthropology Gen 

27 

29 

33 

38 

41 

50 

52 

54 

60 

64 

66 

67 

69 

70 
71 

79 

81 

88 
89 

123 

125 

Waiting Rank 
2 

129 

143 

160 

Subject Category 
Anthropology SEBC 
Anthropology Gen 
Anthropology OBC 
Anthropology 

Waiting Rank 
7 

14 

15 

16 

23 

25 

36 

39 



SI.# 

1 

7 

l0 

13 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

1 

2 

Barcode No. 

6 

25D657233 

25D631893 

25D644589 

25D661051 

25D666401 

25D617267 

25D680785 

25D668921 

25D629391 

25D689287 

25D625843 

25D625395 

25D655487 

25D691229 

25D664471 

25D642425 

25D610571 

25D664503 

25D602013 

25D684821 

25D613439 

25D682845 

25D681345 

25D677601 
25D657019 

25D677997 

25D650931 

25D642961 

25D612271 

25D657233 

25D631893 

25D644589 

25D661051 

Applicant Name 

25D666401 

SNEHASMITA PALAI 

MEGHANA DASH 

JUDHISTIRA SAHU 

TRISHNA PATEL 
ANANYA BHOI 

BRUNDABAN 

PRADHAN 

KIRANBALA PANDA 

SAMEER KUMAR BAG 

PAYAL MEHER 

ANKITA BHOI 

SWAGAT PANDA 

SONALIKA BHUE 

SWATI SWAGATIKA 

RANA 

BARSA SA 

SWATI DAS 
LOPAMUDRA BAG 
KIRANMAYEE BHOI 

SMRUTI SHIKHA 
PRADHAN 

AYUSHMATI GHADEI 
PRANGYA PARAMITA 

Sl.# Barcode No. Applicant Name 

BHUTIA 

PUNYASLOKA 

DEBASISH 

PRATYASHA SWAIN 
KHUSUBU PANDA 

SUBHARANJAN NAIK 

SASWAT KUMAR 

GHADEI 
KRISHNA NAIK 

SAGARIKA SARANGI 

SUBHAM KUMAR 

SAHOO 

SNEHASMIIA PALAI 

MEGHANA DASH 

JUDHISIIRA SAHU 

TRISHNA PATEL 

Stream 

ANANYA BHOI 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 

PRACYAN PRAYASMITA Biological Science 
BARIK 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Stream 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Subject 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.SC. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.SC. B.Ed. (Botany) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.SC. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 

B.SC. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.SC. B.Ed. (Botany) 

B.SC. B.Ed. (Botany) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Botany) 
B.SC. B.Ed. (Botany) 

Subject 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 
(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 

SEBC 

SEBC 
Gen 

OBC 

OBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 
Gen 

SEBC 
OBC 

SEBC 
Gen 

ST 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SC 

Category 

SC 

ST 

SEBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SC 

SEBC 
Gen 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

Gen 

3 

7 

12 

16 

20 

25 

Waiting 
Rank 

29 

13 

17 

20 

25 

30 

40 

63 

66 

104 

107 

189 

199 

225 

228 

241 

243 

278 

280 

289 

300 

327 

Waiting Rank 

370 

397 

403 

410 

411 

435 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

4 

25D617267 PRADHAN 

7 

25D680785 KIRANBALA PANDA 

25D668921 

25D689287 

25D625395 

25D676531 

25D655487 

25D691229 

25D642425 

25D602013 

25D684821 

25D613439 

25D682845 

25D681345 

25D677601 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D677997 

25D650931 

2 25D651431 

25D638093 

25D620445 

25D655487 

25D620627 

25D671099 

25D605257 

25D680915 

25D664471 

10 

11 25D633617 

12 25D647823 

BRUNDABAN 

25D655765 

13 25D635501 

14 25D668491 

15 25D667481 

16 25D680451 

SAMEER KUMAR BAG 

ANKITA BHOI 

SONALIKA BHUE 

PUNYAIAYA NAIK 

SWATI SWAGATIKA 
RANA 

BARSA SA 

LOPAMUDRA BAG 

AYUSHMATI GHADEI 
PRANGYA PARAMITA 

BHUTIA 
PUNYASLOKA 

DEBASISH 

PRATYASHA SWAIN 

KHUSUBU PANDA 

SUBHARANJAN NAIK 

KRISHNA NAIK 

SAGARIKA SARANGI 

Applicant Name 

LIKHIT BARAN DASH 

SASMITA PRADHAN 

AYUSH KUMAR DORA 

KUNAL PETHEI 
PRIYAM THANAPATI 

NITISH PRADHAN 

SWATI DAS 
PRIYANSHI BEHERA 
DIPTAMANI BACIHA 

Biological Science 

NANDUA BHOI 

SIHRUTL MOHANIY 

BHABANA KARMI 

ASIT PADHAN 

RAJALAXMI MOHARANA 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

SWATI SWAGATIKA RANA 
SRIYANSHI DEO 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Stream 

B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 
(Zoology) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Zoology) 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Subject 

Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SC 

SEBC 

Gen 

ST 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

39 

199.2S 

58 

Category Waiting Rank 

61 

93 

185 

193 

211 

213 

228 

278 

288 

319 

360 

394 

399 

404 

428 

7 

13 

15 

19 

23 

24 

25 

26 

32 

34 

46 

67 

75 

81 

98 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Sl.# 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

SI.# 

1 

2 

6 

8 

25D635087 
25D689213 

25D670909 

25D657019 

25D622493 

25D662915 

25D609235 

25D605053 

25D627571 

25D654551 

Barcode 

No. 

25D683893 

25D620445 

25D655487 

25D691411 

25D605257 

25D664471 

25D633617 

25D647823 

25D651431 SASMIIA PRADHAN 

25D635501 

25D667481 

25D627225 

25D677003 

25D689213 

25D670909 

25D662915 

25D614447 

25D609285 

25D650931 

25D680915 NITISH PRADHAN 

25D627571 

25D649383 

Barcode No. 

25D624945 

25D634421 

25D622713 

25D6142 19 

KUBER SABAR 

25D607159 

SADBHABANA |RIPAIHY 

RITU BAGARI 

25D604063 

SASWAT KUMAR GHADEI 

250605513 

ARPIUA NAIK 

25D615333 

SRIYA BAGH 

CHINMAYEE BHO 
SANCHIA SUNARI 

MOHINI PADHAN 

TEHSIN RAZA 

Applicant Name 

ADESH KUMAR PADHAN 

AYUSH KUMAR DORA 
SWATI SWAGATIKA RANA 
ADITYA NARAYAN BEHERA 

PRIYAM THANAPATI 

25D673909 ARCHANA ORAM 

SWATI DAS 
DIPTAMANI BACHHA 

NANDITA BHOI 
SHRUTI MOHANTY 

ASIT PADHAN 

25D656855 SUSHIL KHESS 

PRATYUSNA PATRA 

SUSHREE LOPAMUDRA 
SAHU 

SADBHABANA TRIPATHY 

RITU BAGARTI 
SRIYA BAGH 

PRABIN MINZ 

CHINMAYEE BHOI 

SAGARIKA SARANGI 
MOHINI PADHAN 

ANJALI KOLET 

Applicant Name 

ARUN SINGH 

BIBHUDUTIA DASH 
PAPUN KUMAR MAHANIA 

SMIIA RANI DAS 
SUYASH KHURANA 

MUDASSIR ALAM 
SUBIANKAR PRADHAN 

ANUPRIYA PANDA 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Stream 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Biological Science 
Biological Science 

Stream 

COMMERCE 

Botany 

COMMERCE 

Botany 

Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

Subject 

Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 

Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 

Subject 

SI 

Commerce 

Gen 

SEBC 

OBC 

OBC 

19:4.2s 

SEBC 

ST 

SI 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

Category Waiting 

ST 

Gen 

SEBC 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 
ST 

ST 

Gen 

SEBC 

ST 

SC 

Category 
Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

SEBC 

Commerce COMMERCH OBC 

COMMERCL Comnerce Gen 

COMMERCL Commerce Gen 

COMMERCL Commerce 

COMMERCE Commerce 

Gen 

136 

Gen 

190 

201 

202 

215 

233 

236 

248 

262 

286 

Rank 

21 

26 

29 

30 

39 

41 

42 

43 

53 

70 

91 

102 

133 

160 

207 

215 

256 

257 

259 

266 

268 

275 

302 

323 

Waiting Rank 

26 

29 

30 

33 

34 

37 

38 

43 



9 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

13 

46 

47 

48 

49 

25D602831 

25D623153 

25D664313 

25D641365 

25D608777 

25D616889 

25D676035 

25D691089 

25D602565 

25D686875 

25D655759 

25D613955 

25D641753 

25D609667 

25D651489 

25D615581 

25D603365 

25D685771 

25D604483 

25D609383 

25D660775 

25D637385 

25D660855 

25D662419 

25D625029 

25D636619 

25D640673 

25D664515 

25D629637 

25D621191 

25D619339 

25D618069 

25D643207 

25D671411 

25D654551 

25D631271 

25D631977 

25D616423 

25D656079 

25D634973 

25D629721 

TUSHAR POPIANI 

GOURAV SHARMA 

OM PRASAD SAH0 

SAMBITA PARIDA 

AMIR CHHANCHHAN 

JAUNDRA KISHORE MEHER 

D. ANKIIA 

PRITIDIP SAHU 

ANSIHUMAN MERLI 

AYUSH MISHRA 

MOHAMMED SADDAM ALAM 

AYUSH SRIVASTAVA 

SRIBARDHAN PANDA 

JYOTSNA ORAM 

SANTOSH SAHANI 

SIDDHIRAJ MAHARANA 
SOMANATH BEHERA 

MOHAMMED SAHIL RAZA 

MONALISHA AGRAWAL 

AKRUTI SAHU 
MD REHAN 

SUMIT SAHOO 

DHANANJAY PARIDA 

SUBHAM SAHU 

KARTIK KUMAR MALI 

ANISHA BISWAL 

NITISH PADHAN 

POOJA KUMARI 

KIRAN PADHAN 

SEKH SARFARAJ 

SONALI MAHANANDA 
MD AQIB JAVED ANSARI 

AKASH GHOSH 

MUSKAN PAREEK 

TEHSIN RAZA 

ABHAY ORAM 

MADHAV SHARMA 
SHIBA PRASAD DAS 

PRABHAL MAHARANA 
ISHIKA BISWAKARMA 

KANIKA SAHU 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce SEBC 

COMMERCE Commerce SC 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce ST 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE 

Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce SEBC 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE Commerce SEBC 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce SEBC 

COMMERCE Commerce SEBC 

COMMERCE 

Commerce SEBC 

COMMRCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce SEBC 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce OBC 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce SC 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce Gen 

Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce 

Commerce Gen 

Commerce Gen 

COMMERCL Commerce Gen 

COMMERCE Commerce SEBC 

Commerce SEBC 

9 9.25 

48 

50 

53 

55 

56 

61 

63 

70 

72 

80 

83 

86 

88 

91 

96 

97 

98 

106 

110 

111 

112 

116 

121 

124 

131 

135 

137 

144 

148 

152 

157 

163 

174 

176 

212 

219 

230 

242 

276 

310 

317 



SI.# Barcode No. Applicant Name 

1 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

1 

2 

25D643705 

3 

25D637569 

25D612271 

25D657233 

25D631893 

25D644589 

25D661051 

25D666401 

25D617267 

25D680785 

25D668921 

25D688259 

25D655487 

25D691229 

25D642425 

25D602013 

25D684821 

25D681345 

25D643705 

ADITYA AYUSMAN 

25D612271 

TRIPATHY 

25D657233 

SUBHAM SRICHANDAN 

BEHERA 
PRAGYAN PRAYASMITA 

BARIK 

SNEHASMITA PALAI 

MEGHANA DASH 

JUDHISTIRA SAHU 

TRISHNA PATEL 

ANANYA BHOI 

BRUNDABAN PRADHAN 

KIRANBALA PANDA 

SAMEER KUMAR BAG 

SWAYAMDARSHI NAIK 

SWATI SWAGATIKA 
RANA 

BARSA SA 

25D613439 DEBASISH 

SI.# Barcode No. Applicant Name 

LOPAMUDRA BAG 

AYUSHMATI GHADEI 
PRANGYA PARAMITA 
BHUTIA 

PUNYASLOKA 

KHUSUBU PANDA 

ADIIYAAYUSMAN 
TRIPATHY 

PRAGYAN PRAYASMITA 
BARIK 

SNEHASMITA PALAI 

25D631893 MEGHANA DASH 

Stream 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Stream 

Physical 
Science 

Subject 

Physical 

B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

Science 

(Chemistry) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 
(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 
(Chemistry) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 
(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 
(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.SC. B.Ed. 
(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 

Physical B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 
Science 

B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. 

(Chemistry) 

Subject 

Physical B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 
Science 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

Category Waiting 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

1 

Rank 

13 

14 

19 

25 

32 

43 

54 

68 

93 

95 

127 

255 

258 

270 

Category Waiting 
Rank 

317 

327 

354 

402 

4 

14 



7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

25D666401 

25D617267 BRUNDABAN PRADHAN 

25D680785 

SI.# Barcode No. 

12 

25D668921 

25D689287 

1 

25D676531 

2 

25D691229 

25D642425 

25D613439 

25D687327 

25D657019 

25D612271 

25D657233 

6 25D680785 

25D631893 

7 25D668921 

25D666401 

25D617267 

10 25D691229 

25D666271 

13 25D684821 

25D655487 

SI.# Barcode No. 

25D613439 

25D655487 

25D646551 

25D671099 

25D605257 

25D668227 

6 25D633617 

25D671551 

ANANYA BHOI 

8 25D667481 

KIRANBALA PANDA 

SAMEER KUMAR BAG 

ANKITA BHOI 

PUNYATAYA NAIK 

BARSA SA 

LOPAMUDRA BAG 

PUNYASLOKA DEBASISH 

RAJ PATEL 

SASWAT KUMAR GHADEI 

Applicant Name 
PRAGYAN 

PRAYASMITA BARIK 
SNEHASMITA PALAI 

MEGHANA DASH 
ANANYA BHOI 

BRUNDABAN 

PRADHAN 

KIRANBALA PANDA 

SAMEER KUMAR BAG 
PARTHA SARATHI 

MOHANTY 

SWATI SWAGATIKA 
RANA 

BARSA SA 

PRANGYA PARAMITA 

BHUTIA 

PUNYASLOKA 

DEBASISH 

Applicant Name 

RAHUL SAHU 

KUNAL PETHLI 
PRIYAM ANAPATI 

Physical 
Science 

SWAII SWAGATIKA RANA 

Physical 
Science 
Physical 
Science 

Physical 

PRLMCHAND ROHIDAS 
DIPIAMANI BACHHA 

ADIYA KUMAR SI NAPAII 

ASITPADIAN 

Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Stream 

Physical 
Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

B.SC. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

B.Sc. B.td. (Mathematics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

Physical Science 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

Physical Science 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

B.SC. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 

Subject 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 
B.SC. B.Ed. (Physics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 

B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 

B.SC. B.Ed. (Physics) 

Stream 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Piysical Science 
Physical Science 

Subject 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 

SC 

SC 

SEBC 

Category 

OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

Gen 

SEBC 

SC 

Gen 

SEBC 

SEBC 

OBC 

SC 

Category 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

25 

29 

31 

32 

41 

46 

co 

57 

81 

35 

46 

65 

67 

93 

177 

195 

207 

266 

271 

315 

Waiting Rank 

14 

20 

43 

54 

Waiting Rank 

76 

78 

175 

212 

215 

270 

291 



10 25D603365 

11 

12 

13 

14 

SI.# 

Sl.# 

1 

2 

Sl.# 

2 

3 

SI.# 

1 

2 

5 

6 

25D672259 

7 

25D657019 

25D662915 

25D656855 

25D610001 

Barcode No. 

25D632307 

25D625273 

25D615337 

25D605053 

25D607219 

Barcode No. 

25D633149 

25D629931 

25D657019 

25D667575 

25D678051 

Barcode No. 

25D603045 

25D611273 PATRA 

25D657019 
25D667575 

25D682533 

25D656855 

25D610001 

Barcode No. 

25D614219 

25D607183 
25D623519 

25D634365 

25D678051 

25D611653 

SUBHAM BHOI 

25D636345 

SOMANAIH BEHERA 

SASWAT KUMAR GHADEI 

SRIYA BAGH 

SUSHIL KHESS 

SOVIT BOHIDAR 

Applicant Name 
JUKTAMUKHI 

PADHAN 

SACHITANANDA 

BEHERA 

BIBHUTIBHUSAN 

SURAJ GADIIA 

SANCHITA SUNARI 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

Applicant Name 

ANUKALP NAIK 

ANKITA BEHERA 

SASWAT KUMAR 
GHADEI 

KUNAL BARIK 

JONY SORENG 

Applicant Name 

SRUTIKA HOTA 

SASWAT KUMAR 

GHADEI 

KUNAL BARIK 

VEDANTA BUDA 

SUSHIL KHESS 

SOVIT BOHIDAR 

Applicant Name 

PIYUSH KUMAR BISHI 
KANCHAN PASAYAI 
JONY SORENG 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Stream 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Stream 

Physical Science 

PRITAM KUMAR BARAD 

BIBHAS KUMAR BADHAI 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

SWASIIK KUMAR MISHRA 

ASHUIOSH SAHU 

Stream 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Stream 

Chemistry 

Subject 

Chemistry 

Geography 

Chemistry 

Geography 

Chemistry 

Geography 

Chemistry 

Geography 

Chemistry 

Geography 
Geography 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Subject 

Physical Science 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Physical Science 
Physical Science 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Subject 

Physical Science 

Physics 

Physical Science 

Physics 

Physics 
SC 

ST 

Subject 
Statistics 

Statistics 

Statistics 

ST 

Statistics 

ST 

Statistics 

Category 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

OBC 

SC 

SEBC 

Physics 
Physics 
Physics Gen 

OBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

Category 

ST 

Category 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 

OBC 

ST 

Statistics Gen 

Statistics OBC 

81 

CategorY 
SEBC 

99 

143 

Waiting Rank 

156 

10 

174 

11 

200 

13 

215 

15 

16 

18 

Waiting Rank 

120 

44 

144 

162 

85 

155 

100 

Waiting Rank 

183 

116 

128 

Waiting Rank 

6 

23 

29 

30 

31 



SI.# Barcode No. 
1 

3 

6 

7 

SI.# 

1 

7 

10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

25D680325 

19 

25D622113 

SI.# 

25D603847 

25D611653 

25D636345 

25D601931 

25D613073 

Barcode No. 

25D602333 

25D640987 

25D626853 

11 25D652469 

25D676035 

12 25D609383 

25D689835 

25D655071 

25D655759 

25D641059 

25D623417 

25D687215 

25D614623 

25D675885 

25D664515 

25D621191 

25D616423 

25D608987 

25D603579 

Barcode No. 

25D611125 

25D620445 

25D605257 

25D678341 

25D647111 

25D617619 

Applicant Name 

AMIT KUMAR DASH 
BISWAJIT BISWAL 

MD SARWAR ALAM 
SWASTIK KUMAR MISHRA 
ASHUTOSH SAHU 

SRISHANT PATTNAIK 
ANKUSH KUMAR BEHERA 

Applicant Name 
ANNUSHKA PATTNAIK 

BARSHA PATEL 

CHAMAN BERIHA 
D. ANKITA 

TANISHA JOSHI 
BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI 

SAHOO 

MOHAMMED SADDAM ALAM 
SANIA BEGUM 

TRUPTI KUMARI YADAV 
TRUPTI KUMARI YADAV 
PRATYUSH RANJAN SAHU 

AKRUTI SAHU 
ANSHUMAN DASH 

MOHAMMAD SAJID 

POOJA KUMARI 

SEKH SARFARAJ 

SHIBA PRASAD DAS 

ROHIT KUMAR BEHERA 

SUMAN ROUT 

Applicant Name 
SAMIKSHYA SAHO0 
AYUSH KUMAR 

DORA 

PRIYAM THANAPATI 

NAMRATA BAG 

SUCHISMITA 

SAMANT 

DIYA DAS 

Stream 

Stream 

Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 

Stream 

Self Financing 
Sclf Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 

Self Financing 
Self Financing 

Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 

Subject 
B.SC. IST 

Self Financing 

B.SC. IST 

B.Sc. IST 
B.SC. IST 

B.SC. IST 
B.SC. IST 

B.SC. IST 

Subject 
BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing 
Self Financing BBA 
Self Financing BBA 
Self Financing BBA 
Self Financing BBA 
Self Financing BBA 

Self Financing 
Self Financing 

Self Financing 
Self Financing BBA 

Self Financing 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

Category 
Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

SEBC 

CategorY 
Gen 

SEBC 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

Subject 
Computer Science SEBC 

Computer Science 
SEBC 

Computer Science SEBC 
Computer Science SC 

Computer Science 

Waiting Rank 

Gen 

Computer Science Gen 

22 

25 

29 

32 

35 

36 

37 

Waiting Rank 
9 

12 

13 

14 

19 

22 

26 

29 

32 

33 

35 

36 

42 

45 

49 

52 

70 

Category Waiting Rank 

71 

79 

3 

4 

6 

13 

26 

38 


